2023 ELK ISLAND ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION
SENIOR DIVIS10ON 1 — LEAGUE SCHEDULE

ARCHBISHOP JORDAN - ABJ ARCHBISHOP JORDAN - ABJ

ARDROSSAN - ARD ARDROSSAN - ARD

CLOVERBAR - CLB CLOVERBAR - CLB

F.R. HAYTHORNE - FRH F.R. HAYTHORNE - FRH

FULTONVALE - FTV FULTONVALE - FTV

LAKELAND RIDGE - LLR LAKELAND RIDGE - LLR

RUDOLPH HENIG - RHJ RUDOLPH HENIG - RHJ

SHERWOOD HEIGHTS - SWH SHERWOOD HEIGHTS - SWH

ST. ANDRE BESSETTE - SAB ST. ANDRE BESSETTE - SAB

STRATHCONA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY- SCA STRATHCONA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY- SCA

Date Time | AWAY HOME Date Time | AWAY
Tues Sept 19 | 3:30 ABJ ARD Tues Sept 19 | 3:30 ABJ
3:30 [ CLB lsca | | 3:30 | CLB
4:00 5:00 FTV
4:00 5:00
4:00 5:00
Tues Sept 26 | 4:00 Tues Sept 26 | 5:00
4:00 5:00
4:00 5:00
4:00 5:00
4:00 5:00
Tues Oct 3 4:00 Tues Oct 3 5:00
4:00 5:00
4:00 5:00
3:30 3:30
3:30 3:30
Tues Oct 10 4:00 Tues Oct 10 5:00
4:00 5:00
4:00 5:00
4:00 5:00 SWH ABJ
Mon Oct 16 3:30 Mon Oct 16 3:30 FTV ARD
Tues Oct 17 4:00 Tues Oct 17 5:00
4:00 5:00
4:00 5:00
4:00 5:00
Wed Oct 18 4:00 Wed Oct 18 5:00
Tues Oct 24 5:00 Tues Oct 24 4:00
3:30 3:30
3:30 3:30 RHJ ARD
5:00 4:00 CLB
5:00 4:00 FTV




DATE TIME DATE TIME AWAY HOME
Tues Oct 31 5:00 Tues Oct 31 4:00

5:00 4:00

5:00 4:00

5:00 4:00

3:30 3:30
Tues Nov 14 5:00 Tues Nov 14 4:00

3:30 3:30

5:00 4:00

5:00 CLB SWH 4:00 CLB SWH

5:00 RHJ 4:00 RHJ
Thurs Nov 16 Thurs Nov 16

HIGHER SEED IS HOME TEAM HIGHER SEED IS HOME TEAM
Date Time | Gm# | Home Away Date Time | Gm# | Home Away
Tues Nov21 | TBD 1 8t gth Tues Nov 21 TBD |1 8t gth
TBD 2 7th 10t TBD |2 7th 10t
Thurs Nov 23 | TBD 3 157 WG1 Thurs Nov 23 TBD | 3 157 WG1
4 4TH 5TH 4 4TH 5TH
5 2ND WG2 5 2ND WG2
6 3RD GTH 6 3RD GTH
Tues Nov28 | TBD 7 WG3 WG4 Tues Nov 28 TBD | 7 WG3 WG4
TBD 8 WG5 WG6 TBD | 8 WG5 WG6
Thurs Nov 30 | TBD | BRZ LG7 LG8 Thurs Nov 30 TBD | BRZ | LG7 LG8
Championship Evening @ Bev Facey Championship Evening @ Bev Facey
Thurs Nov 30 | 4:00 | Gold | WG7 | | WG8 | Thurs Nov30 | 5:30 | Gold | WG7 | WG8

EIK ISLAND

JR HIGH ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION




